

Only products that the consumer buys online qualify for this rebate program.*

from an online retailer

To qualify for a \$35 Online Purchase rebate, you MUST buy a qualifying complete on-board air compressor system, qualifying Air Lift air spring kit or Towtal View" HD Camera from a To qualify for a \$105 rebate, you MUST purchase a qualifying complete on-board air compressor system, a qualified air spring kit, and a Towtal View" HD Camera from an online retivou must mail in a printed, dated receipt (email receipts are acceptable) showing the product purchase, as well as original UPC code(s) from original Air Lift Company packaging, not accepted. Only one rebate claim allowed per address. Valid purchase dates: 71/56/24 to 9/30/24. Repeated part and the state of t

from an online retailer



from an online retailer

Online Purchase 2024 Consumer Mail-In Rebate July 15, 2024 - September 30, 2024

Purchases must be made between 7/15/24 and 9/30/24.

INSTRUCTIONS: Please follow these instructions completely and accurately in order to qualify for the rebate(s).

To receive a rebate by mail from Air Lift you MUST

- Buy any qualifying Air Lift on-board air compressor system, Air Lift air spring kit and/or Towtal View™ HD Camera from an online retailer between 7/15/24 and 9/30/24.
- · All documents must be submitted at the same time.
- This offer is good only in the U.S.A. and Canada.
- · Rebate(s) issued in U.S. funds.
- Qualifying complete air spring kits: RideControl[™], LoadLifter 5000[™], LoadLifter 5000[™] Ultimate, LoadLifter 5000[™] Ultimate Plus, LoadLifter 7500 XL[™] Ultimate.
 Qualifying complete on-board air compressor systems: WirelessAir[™], WirelessAir[™] EZ Mount[™], WirelessAir[™] Tank + EZ Mount[™] (upgrade kit not eligible), WirelessOne[™], WirelessOne[™] EZ Mount[™], WirelessOne[™] EZ Mount[™], WirelessOne[™] Tank + EZ Mount[™] (upgrade kit not eligible), and LoadController[™] series.
 Qualifying tow assist product: Towtal View[™] HD Camera with Versatile Mounts (P/N: 25300)

This offer excludes: Air Lift 1000™, Air Lift 1000 HD™, QuickShot™, SmartAir™ II, WirelessAir™ Tank Upgrade Kit and WirelessOne™ Tank Upgrade Kit.

- Limit of \$105 in rebates per household or address. Consumer offer only.
- · Amazon and eBay purchases are eligible, as are any other online retailer website purchases.

Mail all rebate materials to:

Air Lift Online Retailer Rebate 2024 Dept. 13546 • PO Box 5018 Stacy, MN 55078-5018

Mail the following in one envelope

- Fully completed mail-in rebate form (below).
- A copy of your original, dated sales receipt(s) (email receipts are acceptable) showing the on-board air compressor system and/or air spring kit and/or Towtal View™ HD camera.
- Original UPC (see example at right) cut off the box(es) of qualifying products — do not send the shipping label, as this will not be accepted. Copies of the UPC code will not be accepted.
- All items above must be included with appropriate postage, postmarked by 10/31/24 in order for rebate to be honored.

ORIGINAL UPC EXAMPLE

The UPC code is located on the side panel of air spring, compressor system and Towtal View HD Camera boxes and will have a part number, barcode and Air Lift logo. Please cut out and send the entire label as shown below. Do not send the shipping label – this will not be accepted. Copies of the UPC code will not be accepted.





Rebate materials

must be postmarked

by 10/31/24.

| | Air Lift Company will not sell any of your personal information. We use the information you provide to improve our products. | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
|-------------------------------|--|-------|---------|--------|--------|--|--|--|--|--|------|------------------|--|--|--|--|--|--|--|---|-------|--|-----|--|--|--|--|--|--|--|--|
| First a | st and Last Name | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Address | | | | | | | | | | | City | | | | | | | | | ; | State | | ZIP | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Phone (including area code) E | | | | | | | | | | | | Email (required) | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Why d | hy did you purchase our product? | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Year, I | /lake a | nd Mo | del of | your v | ehicle | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Name | ame of Online Retailer (Must purchase product(s) online to redeem rebate) | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Web A | ddress | of On | line Re | tailer | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |

This offer cannot be combined with any other rebate offer or promotion. To qualify for \$105 in rebates, you must purchase a qualifying air spring kit AND a qualifying on-board air compressor system AND a Towtal View™ HD Camera by 9/30/24. Submit original packaging UPC codes (cut from carton) and completed rebate forms by 10/31/24.

Terms & Conditions: Offer valid on Air Lift Company products listed above. Offer valid only for U.S. and Canada residents who are individual consumers with mailing addresses in the U.S. and Canada. Commercial fleets, jobbers/retailers and/or professional installers are not eligible for these rebates. Request must be postmarked by October 31, 2024. Void where taxed, restricted or prohibited. Limit one offer per envelope and one offer per name/household/address. Please allow 6 to 8 weeks after verification for processing. Rebate checks valid for 90 days after issuance. Air Lift Company reserves the right to confirm identification and purchasing of products. Fraudulent submissions could result in federal prosecution under U.S. Mail Fraud statutes (18USC Sections 1341 and 1342). No rebate inquiries will be accepted for this promotion after 11/15/2024. Keep copies of all materials submitted; originals will not be returned. Air Lift Company is not responsible for noncomplying rebate submissions or for lost, late, illegible, postage-due or undeliverable mail. Visit www.airliftcompany.com/support/rebates-online for full rebate offer terms.

Please allow 6-8 weeks after verification for processing. To check the status of your rebate, visit: airliftcompany.mycheckstatus.com. To speak with Air Lift about your rebate, email: rebates@airliftcompany.com

